BIXBY

Public Schools

THE SPARTAN WAY:
LEARN WELL. LIVE WITH HONOR.

2022 - 2023

9 10| 1

16 | 17 | 18
30| 31

27 | 28

29 | 30

9 10| un  12|13)|14]|15

16 | 17 | 18 | 19

23 | 24| 25| 26

30

D Early Release Days

- First Day of School/Sem.

Parent/Teacher Conf

Legend:

- Holiday/No School

End of Semester Teacher Workday

8/10
8/
8/12.
8/15
8/16
9/1-9/2
9/5
10/20-10/21
10/21
10/24
10/27
1/1
11/21-11/25
12/16
12/19-1/2
1/2
1/3
1/16
2/17
2/20
3/10
3/13-3/17
3/20
3/30
4/6
4/7
5/19
5/22

Dates and Holidays

Teacher PD

Teacher PD - 1/2 day AM; Teacher Work Day -1/2 day PM
Meet the Teacher - 1/2 day AM; Teacher Work Day -1/2 day PM
Teacher PD Day

First Day of School (Semester1)

Teacher PD - No School

Labor Day - No School

Fall Break - No School

End of Nine Week Period (End Quarter1 of Semester1)
Teacher PD - No School

Parent Teacher Conferences (Evenings)

Parent Teacher Conferences (Evenings)

Thanksgiving Break - No School

End of Semester (Last day of School Semester 1)
Winter Break - No School

Holiday: REMOTE Teacher PD - No School

First Day of School (Semester 2)

Martin Luther King Day - No School

Teacher PD - No School

Presidents' Day - No School

End of Quarter

Spring Break - No School

No School

Parent Teacher Conferences (Evenings)

Parent Teacher Conferences (Evenings)

No School

End of Semester

Teacher Checkout Day

DTeacher Professional Development (PD) No School

- Teacher Checkout-Day




