

2022 - 2023

July									
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

		A	ugu	st		
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

	September									
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa				
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30					

	October									
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa				
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				
30	31									

	November									
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa				
		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30							

De	cem	ber						Ja	nua	1
Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		Su	M	Tu	W	
		1	2	3		1	2	3	4	ſ
6	7	8	9	10		8	9	10	11	
13	14	15	16	17		15	16	17	18	ſ
20	21	22	23	24		22	23	24	25	ſ
27	28	29	30	31		29	30	31		ſ
	6 13 20	Tu W 6 7 13 14 20 21	1 6 7 8 13 14 15 20 21 22	Tu W Th F 1 2 6 7 8 9 13 14 15 16 20 21 22 23	Tu W Th F Sa a 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24	Tu W Th F Sa 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24	Tu W Th F Sa 1 2 3 1 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 15 20 21 22 23 24 22	Tu W Th F Sa 1 1 2 3 1 2 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 20 21 22 23 24 22 23	Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24	Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25

	January									
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								

February									
Su	M	Sa							
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28							
						-			

March									
Su	M Tu W Th F Sa								
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				

	April									
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa				
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				
30										

	May								
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

	June									
Su	M	M Tu W Th F Sa								
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30					

Dates and Holidays	
8/10	Teacher PD
8/11	Teacher PD - 1/2 day AM; Teacher Work Day - 1/2 day PM
8/12	Meet the Teacher - 1/2 day AM; Teacher Work Day - 1/2 day PM
8/15	Teacher PD Day
8/16	First Day of School (Semester 1)
9/1-9/2	Teacher PD - No School
9/5	Labor Day - No School
10/20-10/21	Fall Break - No School
10/21	End of Nine Week Period (End Quarter 1 of Semester 1)
10/24	Teacher PD - No School
10/27	Parent Teacher Conferences (Evenings)
11/1	Parent Teacher Conferences (Evenings)
11/21-11/25	Thanksgiving Break - No School
12/16	End of Semester (Last day of School Semester 1)
12/19-1/2	Winter Break - No School
1/2	Holiday: REMOTE Teacher PD - No School
1/3	First Day of School (Semester 2)
1/16	Martin Luther King Day - No School
2/17	Teacher PD - No School
2/20	Presidents' Day - No School
3/10	End of Quarter
3/13 - 3/17	Spring Break - No School
3/20	No School
3/30	Parent Teacher Conferences (Evenings)
4/6	Parent Teacher Conferences (Evenings)
4/7	No School
5/19	End of Semester
5/22	Teacher Checkout Day

Legend:

Early Release Days

11 18 25

Parent/Teacher Conf

Teacher Professional Development (PD) No School

End of Semester

First Day of School/Sem.

Holiday/No School

Teacher Workday

Teacher Checkout-Day